FRAME COMPY: 445

Ref.No. ltem.No. Description Fi L Unit @TY |Remark
1 FXAS50-03-23 ARMREST EH#F 1
2 GB/TB177- 2000 NUT.FLANGE M8 2 L FMB 4
3 GB/T5783-2000 BOLT ME'25 K4 MB"25 4
4 FX50-01-41 HOLDER ENGINE RAHLEE R 1
5 GBITB177- 2000 NUT.FLANGE M10°1.25 i EM10"1.25 ;
] FXA50-03-13 HOLDER ENGINE bl E e ]
7 GB6170-2000 NUT Mg 458 8
8 FXA50-01-4 SPACER Rk & 1
9 GBIT5787-1986 BOLT.FLANGE Mg"115 2 BREMB*115 )
10 T — BOLT FLANGE M10%1.25 72 EEHEM1071.25 1
11 FX50-01-13 FRAME.(COMPLETE) P ;

-27 -




FRAME COMP/% 4]

Description

FHHLE R

Ref.No. ltem.No. Unit QTY |Remark
12 GB/T5783-2000 BOLT M8™13 £ HMB"15 "
13 FXA50-03-18 BUMPER SO ]
14 GBITS787-1986 BOLTFLANGE Mg"30 2 4B M) 4
15 GBI/T6177 2000 NUT.FLANCE MG i 4 MG i
16 FXAS50-03-17 FOOTREST B %
17 FXA50-04-7 SHAFT.SWING ARM BT A 2
18 GBO5.85 WASHER 12 FA812 .
19 GB/T6170-2000 CASTLE NUT M12%1.25 S EM121.25 2
20 FX50-01-8 RUEBER,ENGINE HOLD i 5
22 GB6170-2000 NUT M10%1.25 EEMI01 25 )

28 -




STEERING SHAFT ASSY HH &

: lI“-"-J-?’l T i
To o MU - Y
o ey )
ﬁ::-_-__ /%_—_ 3 |
| | Bi——— If A """Ijﬂ
\&e /| Bl (] (o
I\.\_\_-:___—; H _,);,-'I
3
8 & &)
T o
10 iL 8
- Yl =
[mEs = L HR—— 9 o T
20 | €3,
c X -_;u:;:l—éthf |-'|4_—€'5.¥_5%___15
F——14
i -
| L A0
10— — = T
H—= %'L"”‘:-—‘—'I: ="
A Li Y
fa &3 e—12
Ref No. ltem.No. Descripiion FEE AR RS Unit QTY |Remark
1 FX50-01-42 GRIP.HANDLE BAR £ 2
2 FX50-01-29 HANDLE BAR SWITCH ASSY Fa 1
3 GB&18-200 SCREW M5*10 ZHETME0 2
4 FX50-01-43 LEVER ASSY,LH ElEE R A 1
3 FXA50-06-1 HANDLE BAR e :
6 GB/T5783-2000 BOLT Me*45 # MBS 4
T GR/T5783-2000 BOLT ME*20 HEHME*20 1
8 EXATV-003.03.04 HANDLE BAR CLAMP, TOF/BOOTOM F FFdith 4
2] FX50-001-24 SHAFT ASSY, STEERING + S "
10 FX50-001-25 TIE-ROD, ASSY B AFE 4R £ 2
11 CGB/TO5-1085 WASHER Al 4

-29 -




STEERING SHAFT ASSY #[1%%;

-

[

(==
ocffi—T=
Ref.No. ltem.No. Description T AR SRR Unit QTY |Remark

12 GB/T6178-1986 CASTLE MNUT M10*1.5 TFHEEZREM10*1. 5 A
13 GB/T6177 NUT.FLANGE M12*1.25 B LR EIM1241. 25 1
14 GB/T5782-2000 BOLT M8*35 $21#M855 )
15 FXA50-06-9 LOCK PLATE Bitg ]
16 FXA50-03-07 SPACER Gk 9
17 FXA50-03-06 HOLDER, STEERING SHAFT B e 5
18 EXAB0.03.08 HOLDER, STEERING SHAFT B f ,
19 FXA50-09-17 CABLE, CHOKE Ri14% ]
20 EXAB0-09-19 CABLE, THROTTLE % A

230 -




FRONT SUSPENSIDN/E] B 4

Ref No. ltern_Mo. Description L Unit Q'TY | Remark
1 GBIT91-1986 COTTER, PIN3'30 FOEM3730 2
2 GB/TB178-1987 CASTLE NUT M12"1.5 FREERMI241.5 2
3 GB/T95-1985 WASHER TP 2
4 P®16 TIRE 14570-6/RIM e (145/70-6) /848 2
5 GB/T56-1988 NUT M8 §EFIME 6
3] CBIT276-1004 BEARING 6003 HEA (6003 4
7 FXAS50-05-12 SPAGER e 5
8 FXA50-05-1 FRONT HUB e >
9 GB/T5783-2000 BOLT W20 BEkME*20 6
10 FXAS0-06-2 KNUCKLE B 2
11 GBIT61772000 FLAMGE NUT M10*1.25 ik HM10M 25 8

=31 -




FRONT SUSPENSIDN/aI& 24

Ref.No. ltem.No. Description TR A Unit QTY |Remark
12 SRITE 1 o000 FLANGE NUT M10*1.25 ELEE M .
13 FXA50-08-12 RUBBER. A-ARM EE M20*17 8
14 FXA50-05-3 A-ARM,UP B 1 9
15 GBIT5787-1986 FLANGE BOLT M10°1.25%45 H: 2 B W01 2545 2
16 GBIT5787-1986 FLANGE BOLT M10°1.25°85 2B M0 25°85 2
17 GBIT6178-1986 CASTLE NUT M12°1.5 FARARH M10°1.25 4
18 GBIT5787-1986 FLANGE BOLT M101.25'40 i M10*1.25%40 4
19 FX50-01-12 FRONT SHOCR ABSORBER iHE 5
20 GB/T5787-1986 FLANGE BOLT M8"50 i MB*150 2
21 FXAS0-05-4 A-ARM.DWN FEY 2
22 GBITS787-1986 FLANGE BOLT M6"170 I 4 MB70 2




FRONT SUSPENSIDN/T B4t 24

Ref Mao_

[tern Mo

Description

FARHFL R R AL

Unit QTY |Remark
23 FXA50-09-12 -1 BUBBER R 2
24 FX50-01-11 SEAL COVER Bkt "
25 FX50-01-10 BUSH Ek 4
26 EXAB0-09-9-1 SPACER HE 2
27 FXA50-05-2 CONMECTPLATE CIEREE 5
28 GBIT794.1/1995 GREASE VALVE L 4

-33-




REAR AXLE ASSY/[5 a4

23

112|14| 15" 16!

=
HT 1|

ﬂ|l.'l

Y

8y

3 2

24

Ref Nao. [term. Na. Description T R Unit Q'TY |Remark
1 GB/T91-2000 COTTERPIN 330 183230 Z
2 GB/T6178-1986 CASTLE NUT M12*1.5 TS EM1241. 5 2
3 GB/T5782-2000 S0LT Me"20 AR ME*20 3
4 FX50-01-31 DISC BRAKE 3B 1
5 FXAS50-04-4 HOLDER DISC 1
6 FXA50-04-5 SPACER HE 1
7 FXA50-04-1 REAR, AXLE =" 1
] GB/T3452.1-1992 OIL SEAL i 2
9 GB/T276-1994 BEARING 6205 & (6205) 2
10 FXA50-04-11 SPACER bR 1
11 FXA50-04-2 BEARING SEAT, REAR AXLE I A B 1

-34 -




REAR AXLE ASSY! S84l

o

X "
b &E

24

25

n
i =
0
ITl dl?
718’ 14‘
il tam i escriplon FAfE LRI UnitQTY |Remark
12 GB/T93-1987 WASHER #EBE M10 5
13 GBIT5782-2000 BOLT M10*1.25°20 SEREMI01. 25420 5
14 GBIT5782-2000 BOLTMIT'20 EitME20 4
15 FXA50-04-13 HOLDER SPROCKET GidpiE 1
16 FXA50-04-12 REAR SPROCKET Fa 1
17 GB/6170-2000 NUT M8 ;i M8 6
18 FXA50-04-3 REAR HUB Bitik= 2
19 FX50.001.16 TIRE 14570-6/RIM M (145/70-6) /B30 2
20 FX50-01-22 DRIVE CHAIN G .
o1 FX50-01-18 DISC BRAKE. ASSY AR A 1
22 FX50-01-18-02 flexible de frein
23 FX50-01-18-3 ensemble poignée frein -35.




REAR AXLE ASSY! S84l

22

Ref.No. [tem.No. Description Fh 2 R R Unit Q'TY |Remark
24 FX70-01-70 protége chaine
25 FX50-01-50 jante AV ET AR
26 FX50.001.17 plaquettes de frein

- 35 bis -




SWING ARM ASSY/ 5 F L4

14

Ref No. ltem.No. Description FHL R R Unit QTY Remark
1 EXAS0-03-19 PROTECT BACKET ren 1
2 GB/T5787-1986 FLANGE BOLT M8"20 i b MB'20 i
3 GBIT6177-2000 MR AR M8 7
4 I BUSH HE "
5 GBIT5787-1986 FLANGE BOLT M10*1.25'40 i Eh M10'1.25%0 1
6 B@14 REAR SHOCK ASSORBER R |
- BRITEATEA000 NUT M10%1.25 I M10*1.25 1
8 FXAS50-04-9 SWING ARM, ASSY BEX 1
9 GBITE787-1086 FLANGE BOLT M10*1.25°25 T Bl N1071.25°25 .
10 FX50-01-27 ADJUSTER, CHAIN iy 5
" GB/TE177-2000 FLANGE NUT M6 22 Mp ;

- 36 -




SWING ARM ASSY/ 5 F 44

Ref.No. ltam NG, Descrption FHFARRNR Unit QTY |Remark
12 GBIT93-1987 WASHER #5E ML ,

13 GB/T95-1985 WASHER T4 M10 5

14 FXA70-04-9

-37 -




MUFFLERfHE &

I o7 ﬁ(_f:
I T —— ,-'. = Qf{l
! e/
Lo =
-:n__ ) \]
- i III|_ il
s ki
T
L
o SN

0 T

~

Ref.No. ltem_MNo_ Description TR B R Unit QTY |Remark

1 FX50-01-60 MUFFLER EE ;
2 FX50-01-61 GASKET. MUFFLER — 1
3 GBIT93-1987 WASHER e 2
4 GBIT6170-2000 T M 2
5 GB/T5787-1986 FLANGE BOLT MasZ5 ik 2 M MB"25 1
6 GB/T6170-2000 NUT 8 £ 58 1
7 FX50-01-14 tuyau échappement FX70

-38 -




FUFLE TANK/EHi !

&

o e \
ot PP ) Y
. ), [.f)
Il"-\-..l_ I".,_"'.'_——-__ e ——| /
e L L T _-h-h--"""-a, | |II|
\_/F
B
i J
e ——1
Al * ‘
o ——— 5
P e W
Ref No. llem No. Description TR RN Unit QTY |Remark
1 1.031.SW.001 FUEL TANK it ;
5 1.031.SW.002 FUEL TANK CAP i 1
3 GB/T5783-2000 SCREW WAWSHER (M&*10) EaMET10 2
4 CLIP i e 4
5 FUEL TUBE i ;
5] FX50-01-15 FUEL FILTER ke 1

-39 -




0 N O O W N PP

- FX50-01-30
: FX50-01-21
:1.022.5W.001

£ 1.036.SW.008
 1.036.SW.0020
. FX50-01-09
 1.036.SW.002
9:

1.027.SW.001

10 : FX50-01-28
11 : FX50-01-20



